STATE OF KANSAS STÂTE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200' Colorado Derby Bullding Wichits, Kansas 67202	VELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117 TYPE OR PRINT			A. NUMBER 15-11920858-2000
•				WELL NUMBER 1-34
	and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.		as. Div	▼• 1320 Ft. from S Section Line
			days.	330 Ft. from E Section Line
LEASE OPERATOR BRG Petrole	eum, inc.			
ADDRESS 7134 S. Yale, Sto				COUNTY Meade
PHONE (918) 496-2626 OPER	-			
Character of Well D&A				Plugging Commenced _10-25-92
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)				Plugging Completed _10-25-92
The plugging proposal was app			2	(data)
by Richard Lacy	,			(KCC District Agent's Name).
·				1?
				BottomT.D
Formation Content	From	To	Size	CASING RECORD
l				
placed and the method or met	hods used in int cter of same an 50-1350, 40 sx	roduc id dej plug	ing It oth pla 700-600	ged, indicating where the mud fluid we into the hole. If cement or other plusced, from feet to feet each sure, 10 sx 40-31, casing cut
(If additional des	cription is nace	ssary	, use	BACK of this form.)
Name of Plugging Contractor_	Western			License No
Address				RECEIVED
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	PLUGGING FEES:	BR	G Petro	oleum, Inc. STATE CORPORATION COMMISS
STATE OF Oklahoma	COUNTY OF _	Tul	sa	, ss. SEP 1 3 1993
B. J. Reid above-described well, being f statements, and matters her the same are true and correct	irst duly sworn ein contained an , so help me Goo	1.	ith, sa log o	(Employee of Operat CODNS ATVATIBLE SINISION CONSTRUCTION OF The store of the above-described well as a sais as an area.
		(A	ddress	, 7134 S. Yale, Ste 600, Tulsa, OK
SUBSCRIBED A	IND SWORN TO befo	ore me	this	18th day of December, 19 92

NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: BRG Petroleu _____ COUNTY OF Tulsa above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: statements, and matters herein contained and the log of th the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 7 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: 4-11-94